

BID SUMMARY KIWANIS UPPER PARK PHASE 1 MAPLE STREET PARKING CITY PROJECT NO. 2212				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		GRANITE NORTHWEST, INC. Yakima, WA		IVERSON EARTH WORKS L.L.C. CUSTER, WA		COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL INC. YAKIMA, WA		RP&E CONSTRUCTION, INC. ELLENSBURG, WA	
Bid Security						5% BOND		5% BOND		5% BOND		5% BOND	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
2	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 11,783.80	\$ 11,783.80	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 12,412.00	\$ 12,412.00
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 1,143.00	\$ 1,143.00
4	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,197.00	\$ 2,197.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 2,380.00
5	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	1	FA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	SAW-CUT, PER INCH DEPTH	800	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 240.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 440.00
7	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	660	CY	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 7,590.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 14.35	\$ 9,471.00
8	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	700	TON	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 18.76	\$ 13,132.00
9	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE	70	TON	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 3,710.00
10	ASPHALT TREATED BASE	380	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 32,300.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 31,160.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 83.35	\$ 31,673.00
11	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28	195	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 17,355.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 19,890.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 20,280.00
12	POROUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT	2400	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 8,880.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 4.44	\$ 10,656.00
13	TOPSOIL TYPE C	150	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 28.80	\$ 4,320.00
14	CEMENT CONCRETE TRAFFIC CURB	1050	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 12.60	\$ 13,230.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 13.48	\$ 14,154.00
15	RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH	1	EACH	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 498.00	\$ 498.00
16	MANUFACTURED WHEEL STOP	3	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 73.55	\$ 220.65	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00
17	CEMENT CONCRETE RAMP TYPE 1	1	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 696.00	\$ 696.00
18	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK	220	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 8,580.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 30.25	\$ 6,655.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,280.00
19	PAINT LINE	1275	LF	\$ 0.10	\$ 127.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 637.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 573.75	\$ 0.48	\$ 612.00
20	PAINTED ACCESS PARKING SPACE SYMBOL WITH BACKGROUND	3	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 144.00
SUB TOTAL:													
						\$ 159,081.30		\$ 114,514.50		\$ 130,095.00		\$ 131,939.40	\$ 136,676.00

CITY ENGINEERS REPORT

COMPETITIVE BIDS WERE OPENED ON JULY 22, 2010.
 ALL BIDS HAVE BEEN REVIEWED BY THIS OFFICE.
 I RECOMMEND THE CONTRACT BE AWARDED TO:

GRANITE NORTHWEST, INC.

7/27/10
 DATE

Doug Mays
 CITY ENGINEER



AWARD MADE BY CITY MANAGER

[Signature]
 DATE

[Signature]
 CITY MANAGER

CITY OF YAKIMA

KIWANIS UPPER PARK PHASE 1

MAPLE STREET PARKING

PROJECT NO. 2212

DATE: JULY 22, 2010

FILE: \\Cityeng\engimages\BidSummaries

